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Fee Sheet 2018
Full Days (8am - 6pm) Under 3 Over 3 With Funding Over 3
15 Hrs 30 Hrs
only If eligible
5 Davs Weekly £359.04 £300.72
Y Monthly £1,496.00 £1,253.00 £1,060.40 £867.80
4 Davs Weekly £328.32 £266.88
Y Monthly £1,368.00 £1,112.00 £919.40 £726.80
3 Davs Weekly £246.24 £200.16
Y Monthly £1,026.00 £834.00 £641.40 £448.80
2 Davs Weekly £164.16 £133.44
Y Monthly £684.00 £556.00 £363.40 £299.20
. Weekly £82.08 £66.72
1 Day (Monday & Fridays only) Monthly £342.00 £278.00 £149.60
Mornings Only (8.00am - 1.00pm) Under 3 Over 3
. Weekly £226.80 £193.20
> Mornings Monthly £945.00 £805.00 £612.40 £484.00
. Weekly £181.44 £154.56
4 Mornings Monthly £756.00 £644.00 £451.40 £387.20
. Weekly £136.08 £115.92
3 Mornings Monthly £567.00 £483.00 £290.40
. Weekly £90.72 £77.28
2 Mornings Monthly £378.00 £322.00 £193.60
. . Weekly £45.36 £38.64
1 Morning (Monday & Fridays only) Monthly £189.00 £161.00 £96.80
Afternoons Only (1pm - 6pm) Under 3 Over 3
Weekly £200.40 £174.00
5 Afternoons Monthly £835.00 £725.00 £532.40 £374.00
Weekly £160.32 £139.20
4 Afternoons Monthly £668.00 £580.00 £387.40 £299.20
Weekly £120.24 £104.40
3 Afternoons Monthly £501.00 £435.00 £242.40
Weekly £80.16 £69.60
2 Afternoons Monthly £334.00 £290.00 £161.60
. Weekly £40.08 £34.80
1 Afternoon (Monday & Fridays only) Monthly £167.00 £145.00 £80.80
Other, Extra sessions Under 3 Over 3 Please Note:
| Extra Day £85.00 £75.00 To ensure the fees are same for
| Extra Morning £51.00 £45.00 each month, we have calculated
| Extra Afternoon £45.00 £40.00 the fees over the year with 38 weeks
| Extra Hour £13.00 £13.00 of funding and dividing it by 12
Early Morning session per day ( 7.30am - 8.00am) £5.00 £5.00

The Nursery will be closed during the Christmas period. The fees are calculated on the basis of 50 weeks.
Payments are required on the first of the month, in advance. Part monthly fees are calculated on pro-rata baisis
Please note that there is no reduction in fees for absence due to holidays or sickness.

Registration
A non-refundable registration fee of £50 together with a completed registration form is
required to place your child at the North Harrow Nursery.

Deposit
A deposit of £ 100 shall be paid to the nursery on the acceptance of the offer.
The deposit will be deducted from the final fee invoice.

Please note a one month notice period is required for the termination of contract or a change of session.
Funded fees are calculated at extra charges over the year taking account of half term, additional weeks over and above

the funded 38 weeks, plus additional costs for meals and sundries @ £10 per session

There will be a charge of £10.00 for any cheques that are returned un-paid by your bank



